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Bib

1172
1069
1187
1214
1073
1113
1005
1134
1031
1099
1096
1207
1271
1198
1171
1231
1057
1137
1004
1201
1206
1086
1194
1178
1097
1095
1221
1160
1240
1070
1063
1224
1235
1124
1177
1227
1038
1122
1218
1244
1017
1193
1199
1266

Name

Cal Puskar
Sam Morgano
Rusty Edwards

Kim Vona

Jose Quiros
Chuck Young

Derek Bell

Hannah Weppner

Kevin Garbes
James Stanley
Joseph Soltiz
Paul Pulinski

Aaron Saramak

Joe Jaracz
Stephanie Anzalone

Sean Weir
Lauren Lorow
Michael Disarno

Jennifer Bell
Timothy Curtiss
Justin Jaracz
Mike Seifert
Scott Matthews
Geoffrey Abrahams
Jennifer Soltiz

Tony Solina

David Barbaro
Carol Denysschen
David Barrett
Jimmy Moscato
Darrell Marszalek
Chuck Barnes
Nick Ramage
Matthew Gorski
Steve Weppner
Donna DiGiovanni
Lisa Hanavan
Amy Tiede
Michael Evanche
Emily Fleetwood
Sherry Czechowski
Katie Matthews
Colleen Carroll
Glen Zdon

Age

15
26
33
23
38
46
37
18
28
27
35
50
30
47
31
24
26
40
36
38
18
34
28
25
35
28
52
51
60
54
44
53
25
11
19
40
35
40
27
22
34
27
32
38

Sex

3 2223223333333 33=233333=23g3333333%5333¢zg33 3

AG

Male 15-19
Male 25-29
Male 30-34
Female 20 - 24
Male 35-39
Male 45-49
Male 35-39
Female 15-19
Male 25-29
Male 25-29
Male 35-39
Male 50-54
Male 30-34
Male 45-49
Female 30-34
Male 20-24
Female 25-29
Male 40-44
Female 35-39
Male 35-39
Male 15-19
Male 30-34
Male 25-29
Male 25-29
Female 35-39
Male 25-29
Male 50-54
Female 50-54
Male 60-64
Male 50-54
Male 40-44
Male 50-54
Male 25-29
Male0- 14
Male 15-19
Female 40-44
Female 35-39
Female 40-44
Male 25-29
Female 20 - 24
Female 30-34
Female 25-29
Female 30-34
Male 35-39

Time

0:18:46.9
0:18:47.7
0:19:41.4
0:19:47.6
0:20:16.8
0:20:24.0
0:20:38.2
0:20:41.1
0:20:41.7
0:21:53.2
0:21:56.0
0:22:03.6
0:22:11.3
0:22:14.2
0:22:16.9
0:22:19.2
0:22:26.1
0:22:27.8
0:22:37.3
0:22:45.5
0:22:58.6
0:23:09.2
0:23:22.6
0:23:28.8
0:23:33.6
0:23:35.9
0:23:40.3
0:23:40.9
0:23:42.8
0:23:44.8
0:23:57.3
0:24:00.3
0:24:18.6
0:24:20.5
0:24:20.7
0:24:30.2
0:24:37.1
0:24:38.6
0:24:42.9
0:24:52.4
0:25:03.5
0:25:20.3
0:25:25.2
0:25:26.1



45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

1094
1054
1273
1045
1188
1269
1072
1229
1115
1200
1139
1205
1062
1216
1210
1257
1144
1232
1135
1050
1202
1248
1032
1083
1209
1127
1217
1270
1129
1253
1146
1262
1169
1111
1048
1037
1147
1117
1186
1100
1028
1170
1260
1245
1180
1093

Katie Solina
Jason Larson
Luke Brastko
Frank Huber
Ryan Grady
Brian Security
Meredith Petit
Joe Jablonski
Mary Scheible
Daniel Piotrowski
Emanuel Land
Curtis Larzelere
Zachary Markel
Larry Mruk
Emily Benkleman
Vincent Tiberia
David Schmidt
Ryan Caster
Erin Weppner
Matt Kane
Siobhan Davis
Greg Michael
Jim Garland
Karolyn Schmidt
Paul Vraper
Paul Ensminger
Tony Sambrotti
Jacob Jeziorowski
Jon Uonites
Mark Teach
Kimberly Tyger
Alicia Paulowski
Maryellen Devic
Tucker Weppner
Marcella Hunt
Kathy Gregoire
Grace Weppner
Vincent Pagliaccio
Kurt Whalen
Andrew Sturniolo
Joe Felong
Suzanne Devic
Jack Webber
Lisa Becker
Mike Zurn
AnneMarie Siejakowski

30
39
32
41
27
34
25
58
52
55
37
27
24
66
15
34
47
33
15
24
55
27
50
15
65
65
60
23
37
65
42
26
19
19
53
56
25
13
28
28
55
50
16
90
28
41

£ 3232333322322 333333¢33=23g333=233333¢% 3% 33333 :s

Female 30-34
Male 35-39
Male 30-34
Male 40-44
Male 25-29
Male 30-34

Female 25-29
Male 55-59

Female 50-54
Male 55-59
Male 35-39
Male 25-29
Male 20-24
Male 65-69

Female 15-19
Male 30-34
Male 45-49
Male 30-34

Female 15-19
Male 20-24

Female 55-59
Male 25-29
Male 50-54

Female 15-19
Male 65-69
Male 65-69
Male 60-64
Male 20-24
Male 35-39
Male 65-69

Female 40-44

Female 25-29

Female 15-19
Male 15-19

Female 50-54

Female 55-59

Female 25-29
Male0- 14
Male 25-29
Male 25-29
Male 55-59

Female 50-54
Male 15-19
Female 80+
Male 25-29

Female 40-44

0:25:31.7
0:25:38.2
0:25:39.1
0:25:42.8
0:25:55.0
0:25:59.4
0:26:01.3
0:26:03.7
0:26:20.4
0:26:29.7
0:26:38.0
0:26:40.2
0:26:43.8
0:26:46.9
0:26:48.6
0:26:49.4
0:26:49.7
0:26:50.1
0:26:50.8
0:26:51.8
0:26:57.0
0:27:08.4
0:27:10.6
0:27:22.4
0:27:42.5
0:27:44.5
0:28:00.1
0:28:07.2
0:28:11.0
0:28:12.9
0:28:13.2
0:28:14.1
0:28:16.0
0:28:16.9
0:28:18.1
0:28:20.1
0:28:23.9
0:28:52.9
0:28:54.4
0:28:55.6
0:29:08.8
0:29:18.1
0:29:18.7
0:29:28.8
0:29:32.6
0:29:32.6



91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.

1090
1220
1182
1288
1173
1151
1175
1189
1119
1254
1251
1150
1250
1140
1116
1118
1154
1247
1130
1197
1161
1162
1263
1277
1149
1256
1195
1258
1006
1120
1009
1056
1213
1030
1061
1082
1278
1165
1215
1121
1249
1239
1021
1080
1001
1002

Christine Shields
John Barbaro Jr
Ed Damico
Kathleen Donhauser
Jeanne Marmion
Mason Ginnery
Sierra Bonerb
Ed Russell
Alexa Jackson
Christopher Berdysiak
Jill Berdysiak
Liam Ginnery
Allison Cornwall
Albert Lewis
Morgan Scheible
Andy Jackson
Erin Reukauf
Paula Carroll
Shauna Uonites
Mark Matthews
Jenna Denysschen
ashley Denysschen
Martin Denysschen
Sean Colern
Valerie Ginnery
Paulina Webber
Amber Hornquist
David Schaefer
Rachel Belter
Mark Gorski
Dan Blamowski
Alison Lewis
David Browa
Lindz Feuz
Jeff Markel
Lisa Schmidt
Paul Ricciondi
Greg Zablonski
Emily Gartenman
Stacey Curry
Julia Martin
Amy Miller
Laura Day Rottenborn
Ben Rottenborn
Abbi Baker
Jennifer Baker

59
49
57
53

30
73
15

39
11
27
44
23
42
32
38
36
29

11
60
29
40
23
12
29
28
45
43
27
23
28
53
44
57
51
19
61
13
44
33
34
17
42

£ 3222233233233 3x=2g33=2=23=cg<gg3=23=¢3=x3¢=3¢=3¢g¢z33z:s¢

Female 30-34
Male 55-59
Male 45-49

Female 55-59

Female 50-54
Male 0- 14

Female 30-34
Male 70-74

Female 15-19
Male 0- 14

Female 35-39
Male 0- 14

Female 25-29
Male 40-44

Female 20 - 24
Male 40-44

Female 30-34

Female 35-39

Female 35-39
Male 25-29
Female 0-14
Female 0-14
Male 60-64
Male 25-29

Female 40-44

Female 20 - 24
Female 0-14
Male 25-29

Female 25-29
Male 45-49
Male 40-44

Female 25-29
Male 20-24

Female 25-29
Male 50-54

Female 40-44
Male 55-59
Male 50-54

Female 15-19

Female 60-64
Female 0-14

Female 40-44

Female 30-34
Male 30-34

Female 15-19

Female 40-44

0:29:39.0
0:29:49.6
0:29:55.2
0:29:55.8
0:29:56.0
0:29:57.4
0:29:57.5
0:30:00.6
0:30:00.8
0:30:00.9
0:30:13.2
0:30:22.4
0:30:25.1
0:30:37.9
0:30:43.7
0:30:44.4
0:30:49.2
0:30:51.6
0:31:00.4
0:31:08.2
0:31:11.9
0:31:12.0
0:31:12.6
0:31:17.6
0:31:19.1
0:31:27.1
0:31:27.9
0:31:41.3
0:31:43.0
0:31:45.7
0:31:46.1
0:31:51.1
0:31:54.4
0:32:01.3
0:32:02.7
0:32:05.1
0:32:15.3
0:32:39.2
0:32:39.2
0:32:51.4
0:32:54.6
0:33:03.6
0:33:22.7
0:33:22.7
0:33:27.4
0:33:27.6



137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.

1212
1043
1079
1176
1265
1039
1027
1012
1184
1223
1259
1211
1126
1219
1053
1234
1128
1279
1132
1007
1123
1064
1204
1125
1222
1098
1191
1255
1226
1041
1112
1075
1074
1243
1233
1067
1237
1025
1047
1267
1042
1136
1023
1242
1153
1156

Griffin O'Brien
Olivia Holmwood
Mark Rodgers
Tim Weppner
Bill Schreiber
Paul Hassall
Tina Marie Drumm
Melissa Cierechowicz
Andrew Adleman
Nicholas Tiberia
Jill Adams
Kevin Zabronski
Sarah Diliberto
Amanda Whalen
Brittany Klotzbach
Ardrienne Schreier
Julie Szpylman
Karen Ricciondi
Diana Virtuoso
Sherry Bennett
Jillian Kenyon
Christopher Marszalek
Meg Verdino
Hannah Gorski
Beverly Humiston
Jen Stanley
Mac Mackenzie
Jay Such
Matt Weppner
Shawn Heeter
Stephen Wright
Darryl Radt
Connie Radt
Carley Walsh
Vincent Walsh
James Mietlicki
Chris Kerr
Dan DiNardo
Tammy Huber
Barb Schreiber
Laura Heeter
Cole Weppner
Laura Delaney
Karen kerr
Katie Steger
Meghan Buchheit

15
17
55
54
58
68
57
33
52
61
32
19
31
30
26
37
39
57
29
34
35
32
26
13
21
24
71
54
52
48
29
59
52
27
28
64
58
30
47
58
46
20
36
54
31
36

£ 2223233332333 33=x=2gggg3xs g2z s2g333¢=2¢53333z¢g3

Male 15-19
Female 15-19
Male 55-59
Male 50-54
Male 55-59
Male 65-69
Female 55-59
Female 30-34
Male 50-54
Male 60-64
Female 30-34
Male 15-19
Female 30-34
Female 30-34
Female 25-29
Female 35-39
Female 35-39
Female 55-59
Female 25-29
Female 30-34
Female 35-39
Male 30-34
Female 25-29
Female 0-14
Female 20 - 24
Female 20 - 24
Female 70-74
Male 50-54
Male 50-54
Male 45-49
Male 25-29
Male 55-59
Female 50-54
Female 25-29
Male 25-29
Male 60-64
Male 55-59
Male 30-34
Female 45-49
Female 55-59
Female 45-49
Male 20-24
Female 35-39
Female 50-54
Female 30-34
Female 35-39

0:33:30.5
0:33:31.2
0:33:52.9
0:33:54.8
0:33:54.9
0:33:58.7
0:33:58.9
0:34:08.4
0:34:23.1
0:34:31.7
0:34:33.5
0:34:36.2
0:34:37.0
0:34:48.1
0:35:06.0
0:35:32.5
0:35:374
0:35:40.4
0:35:41.0
0:35:43.7
0:35:47.2
0:36:13.8
0:36:22.4
0:36:25.4
0:36:37.4
0:36:58.3
0:37:04.9
0:37:10.3
0:37:12.1
0:37:16.0
0:37:19.3
0:37:30.8
0:37:31.2
0:37:33.6
0:37:34.2
0:37:38.5
0:38:10.0
0:38:31.0
0:38:31.9
0:38:46.2
0:38:47.0
0:38:55.8
0:38:58.5
0:39:02.2
0:39:18.9
0:39:19.4



183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.

AGRank
5K
m
Male0- 14

G R W e

Male 15-19

NouswN e

Male 20-24

I N

Male 25-29

1174
1087
1077
1022
1114
1055
1190
1196
1192
1071
1014
1246
1238
1208
1013
1181
1185
1183

Bib

1124
1117
1151
1254
1150

1172
1206
1177
1111
1260
1212
1211

1231
1062
1050
1270
1213
1136

1069
1031

Megan Marmion
Maria Shanahan
Sarah Radt
Nikki Dean
Jackie Young
Jennifer Lazarz
Sophia Machowski
Madigan Humiston
Bridget Humiston
Courtney Naum
Tara Courtney-Naum
Julianne Heinen
Tara Schwab
Cheryl Pulinski
David Coia
Mary Damico
Claire Licata
Corinne Rodgers

Name

Matthew Gorski
Vincent Pagliaccio
Mason Ginnery
Christopher Berdysiak
Liam Ginnery

Cal Puskar
Justin Jaracz
Steve Weppner
Tucker Weppner
Jack Webber
Griffin O'Brien
Kevin Zabronski

Sean Weir
Zachary Markel
Matt Kane
Jacob Jeziorowski
David Browa
Cole Weppner

Sam Morgano
Kevin Garbes

26
54
14
44
43
40
13
13
41

41
27
23
46
61
49
25
53

Age

11
13
12
10
11

15
18
19
19
16
15
19

24
24
24
23
23
20

26
28

£ 3 sgs2 2 s2252z2252 5 £5:¢%

Sex

3 333333 3 33 3 3

3333 3 3

3

Female 25-29
Female 50-54
Female 0-14
Female 40-44
Female 40-44
Female 40-44
Female 0-14
Female 0-14
Female 40-44
Female 0-14
Female 40-44
Female 25-29
Female 20 - 24
Female 45-49
Male 60-64
Female 45-49
Female 25-29
Female 50-54

Time

0:24:20.5
0:28:52.9
0:29:57.4
0:30:00.9
0:30:22.4

0:18:46.9
0:22:58.6
0:24:20.7
0:28:16.9
0:29:18.7
0:33:30.5
0:34:36.2

0:22:19.2
0:26:43.8
0:26:51.8
0:28:07.2
0:31:54.4
0:38:55.8

0:18:47.7
0:20:41.7

0:39:38.4
0:40:28.7
0:40:55.0
0:41:14.4
0:41:14.8
0:41:41.4
0:41:42.2
0:41:42.3
0:41:43.7
0:41:46.0
0:42:12.4
0:42:32.5
0:42:32.7
0:42:36.6
0:43:01.4
0:43:09.7
0:43:10.8
0:43:19.5



Male 30-34

LooNOUAEWNR

10.
Male 35-39

®NO VA WN R

Male 40-44

N

Male 45-49
1.

1099
1194
1178
1095
1235
1218
1188
1205
1248
1186
1100
1180
1197
1277
1258
1112
1233

1187
1271
1086
1273
1269
1257
1232
1080
1064
1025

1073
1005
1096
1201
1266
1054
1139
1129

1137
1063
1045
1140
1118
1009

1113

James Stanley
Scott Matthews
Geoffrey Abrahams
Tony Solina
Nick Ramage
Michael Evanche
Ryan Grady
Curtis Larzelere
Greg Michael
Kurt Whalen
Andrew Sturniolo
Mike Zurn
Mark Matthews
Sean Colern
David Schaefer
Stephen Wright
Vincent Walsh

Rusty Edwards
Aaron Saramak
Mike Seifert
Luke Brastko
Brian Security
Vincent Tiberia
Ryan Caster
Ben Rottenborn
Christopher Marszalek
Dan DiNardo

Jose Quiros
Derek Bell
Joseph Soltiz
Timothy Curtiss
Glen Zdon
Jason Larson
Emanuel Land
Jon Uonites

Michael Disarno
Darrell Marszalek
Frank Huber
Albert Lewis
Andy Jackson
Dan Blamowski

Chuck Young

27
28
25
28
25
27
27
27
27
28
28
28
29
29
29
29
28

33
30
34
32
34
34
33
34
32
30

38
37
35
38
38
39
37
37

40
44
41
44
42
43

46

3 3333333333333 333

33333333 333333333 3

3 333 3 3

0:21:53.2
0:23:22.6
0:23:28.8
0:23:35.9
0:24:18.6
0:24:42.9
0:25:55.0
0:26:40.2
0:27:08.4
0:28:54.4
0:28:55.6
0:29:32.6
0:31:08.2
0:31:17.6
0:31:41.3
0:37:19.3
0:37:34.2

0:19:41.4
0:22:11.3
0:23:09.2
0:25:39.1
0:25:59.4
0:26:49.4
0:26:50.1
0:33:22.7
0:36:13.8
0:38:31.0

0:20:16.8
0:20:38.2
0:21:56.0
0:22:45.5
0:25:26.1
0:25:38.2
0:26:38.0
0:28:11.0

0:22:27.8
0:23:57.3
0:25:42.8
0:30:37.9
0:30:44.4
0:31:46.1

0:20:24.0
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Male 50-54

Lo NOU A WNRE
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11.
Male 55-59

©RNOU AW

Male 60-64

ov s wN R

Male 65-69

G R W

Male 70-74
1.

w
Female 0-14
1.

1198
1144
1182
1120
1041

1207
1221
1070
1224
1032
1061
1165
1176
1184
1255
1226

1229
1200
1028
1220
1278
1079
1265
1075
1237

1240
1217
1263
1223
1067
1013

1216
1209
1127
1253
1039

1189

1161

Joe Jaracz
David Schmidt
Ed Damico
Mark Gorski
Shawn Heeter

Paul Pulinski
David Barbaro
Jimmy Moscato
Chuck Barnes
Jim Garland
Jeff Markel
Greg Zablonski
Tim Weppner
Andrew Adleman
Jay Such
Matt Weppner

Joe Jablonski
Daniel Piotrowski
Joe Felong
John Barbaro Jr
Paul Ricciondi
Mark Rodgers
Bill Schreiber
Darryl Radt
Chris Kerr

David Barrett
Tony Sambrotti
Martin Denysschen
Nicholas Tiberia
James Mietlicki
David Coia

Larry Mruk
Paul Vraper
Paul Ensminger
Mark Teach
Paul Hassall

Ed Russell

Jenna Denysschen

47
47
49
45
48

50
52
54
53
50
53
51
54
52
54
52

58
55
55
59
57
55
58
59
58

60
60
60
61
64
61

66
65
65
65
68

73

3 33 3 3

3333333333 3

333333333

3 333 3 3

3 33 3 3

0:22:14.2
0:26:49.7
0:29:55.2
0:31:45.7
0:37:16.0

0:22:03.6
0:23:40.3
0:23:44.8
0:24:00.3
0:27:10.6
0:32:02.7
0:32:39.2
0:33:54.8
0:34:23.1
0:37:10.3
0:37:12.1

0:26:03.7
0:26:29.7
0:29:08.8
0:29:49.6
0:32:15.3
0:33:52.9
0:33:54.9
0:37:30.8
0:38:10.0

0:23:42.8
0:28:00.1
0:31:12.6
0:34:31.7
0:37:38.5
0:43:01.4

0:26:46.9
0:27:42.5
0:27:44.5
0:28:12.9
0:33:58.7

0:30:00.6

0:31:11.9
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9.
Female 15-19
1.

O NV A WN

9.
‘emale 20 - 24
1.

ok wnN

7.
Female 25-29
1.

LN U A WN

O
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16.
Female 30-34
1.

2.

1162
1195
1249
1125
1077
1190
1196
1071

1134
1210
1135
1083
1169
1119
1215
1001
1043

1214
1244
1116
1256
1222
1098
1238

1057
1193
1072
1262
1147
1250
1006
1056
1030
1053
1132
1204
1243
1174
1246
1185

1171
1017

ashley Denysschen
Amber Hornquist
Julia Martin
Hannah Gorski
Sarah Radt
Sophia Machowski
Madigan Humiston
Courtney Naum

Hannah Weppner
Emily Benkleman
Erin Weppner
Karolyn Schmidt
Maryellen Devic
Alexa Jackson
Emily Gartenman
Abbi Baker
Olivia Holmwood

Kim Vona
Emily Fleetwood
Morgan Scheible
Paulina Webber

Beverly Humiston
Jen Stanley
Tara Schwab

Lauren Lorow
Katie Matthews
Meredith Petit
Alicia Paulowski
Grace Weppner
Allison Cornwall

Rachel Belter

Alison Lewis

Lindz Feuz
Brittany Klotzbach

Diana Virtuoso

Meg Verdino

Carley Walsh

Megan Marmion
Julianne Heinen
Claire Licata

Stephanie Anzalone
Sherry Czechowski

11
12
13
13
14
13
13

18
15
15
15
19
15
19
17
17

23
22
23
23
21
24
23

26
27
25
26
25
27
28
27
28
26
29
26
27
26
27
25

31
34

£ £ 2555 g ¢g £ £ 2225 g g
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3

0:31:12.0
0:31:27.9
0:32:54.6
0:36:25.4
0:40:55.0
0:41:42.2
0:41:42.3
0:41:46.0

0:20:41.1
0:26:48.6
0:26:50.8
0:27:22.4
0:28:16.0
0:30:00.8
0:32:39.2
0:33:27.4
0:33:31.2

0:19:47.6
0:24:52.4
0:30:43.7
0:31:27.1
0:36:37.4
0:36:58.3
0:42:32.7

0:22:26.1
0:25:20.3
0:26:01.3
0:28:14.1
0:28:23.9
0:30:25.1
0:31:43.0
0:31:51.1
0:32:01.3
0:35:06.0
0:35:41.0
0:36:22.4
0:37:33.6
0:39:38.4
0:42:32.5
0:43:10.8

0:22:16.9
0:25:03.5
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Female 35-39
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Female 45-49
1.

2.
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4.
Female 50-54
1.

2.

1199
1094
1090
1175
1154
1021
1012
1259
1126
1219
1007
1153

1004
1097
1038
1251
1247
1130
1234
1128
1123
1023
1156

1227
1122
1146
1093
1149
1082
1239
1002
1022
1114
1055
1192
1014

1047
1042
1208
1181

1160
1115

Colleen Carroll
Katie Solina
Christine Shields
Sierra Bonerb
Erin Reukauf
Laura Day Rottenborn
Melissa Cierechowicz
Jill Adams
Sarah Diliberto
Amanda Whalen
Sherry Bennett
Katie Steger

Jennifer Bell
Jennifer Soltiz
Lisa Hanavan
Jill Berdysiak
Paula Carroll
Shauna Uonites
Ardrienne Schreier
Julie Szpylman
Jillian Kenyon
Laura Delaney
Meghan Buchheit

Donna DiGiovanni
Amy Tiede
Kimberly Tyger
AnneMarie Siejakowski
Valerie Ginnery
Lisa Schmidt
Amy Miller
Jennifer Baker
Nikki Dean
Jackie Young
Jennifer Lazarz
Bridget Humiston
Tara Courtney-Naum

Tammy Huber
Laura Heeter
Cheryl Pulinski
Mary Damico

Carol Denysschen
Mary Scheible
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33
32
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30
34
31

36
35
35
39
38
36
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39
35
36
36

40
40
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44
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40
41
41

47
46
46
49

51
52
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0:25:25.2
0:25:31.7
0:29:39.0
0:29:57.5
0:30:49.2
0:33:22.7
0:34:08.4
0:34:33.5
0:34:37.0
0:34:48.1
0:35:43.7
0:39:18.9

0:22:37.3
0:23:33.6
0:24:37.1
0:30:13.2
0:30:51.6
0:31:00.4
0:35:32.5
0:35:37.4
0:35:47.2
0:38:58.5
0:39:19.4

0:24:30.2
0:24:38.6
0:28:13.2
0:29:32.6
0:31:19.1
0:32:05.1
0:33:03.6
0:33:27.6
0:41:14.4
0:41:14.8
0:41:41.4
0:41:43.7
0:42:12.4

0:38:31.9
0:38:47.0
0:42:36.6
0:43:09.7

0:23:40.9
0:26:20.4
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Female 55-59
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6.
Female 60-64
1.
Female 70-74
1.
Female 80+
1.

1048
1170
1173
1074
1242
1087
1183

1202
1037
1288
1027
1279
1267

1121

1191

1245

Marcella Hunt
Suzanne Devic
Jeanne Marmion
Connie Radt
Karen kerr
Maria Shanahan
Corinne Rodgers

Siobhan Davis
Kathy Gregoire
Kathleen Donhauser
Tina Marie Drumm
Karen Ricciondi
Barb Schreiber

Stacey Curry

Mac Mackenzie

Lisa Becker

53
50
53
52
54
54
53

55
56
57
57
57
58

61

71

90

£ £ 222 g g

£ £z 2 g g

g

0:28:18.1
0:29:18.1
0:29:56.0
0:37:31.2
0:39:02.2
0:40:28.7
0:43:19.5

0:26:57.0
0:28:20.1
0:29:55.8
0:33:58.9
0:35:40.4
0:38:46.2

0:32:51.4

0:37:04.9

0:29:28.8



Hometown

Orchard Park

Sloan
Medina
Ransomville
Lake View
East Aurora
Kenmore
Norfolk
Orchard Park

Orchard Park
Orchard Park

Buffalo
New York
Angola
Lake View
Bowmanville
Orchard Park
Hamburg

East Amhers
Orchard Park
Blasdell
Lancaster

Tonawanda
Hamburg
OFallon
West Seneca
Buffalo
Lackawanna

Orchard Park
Lancaster
Williamsville
Buffalo
West Seneca
West Seneca

West Seneca
Cheektowaga



Blasdell
New York

Wheatfield

Orchard Park
Getazville
Orchard Park
Lackawanna
Lackawanna
Buffalo
Rochester
Buffalo
Elma
West Seneca
Buffalo
Lancaster
West Seneca
East Aurora
Hamburg
Orchard Park
Buffalo
Buffalo
Holland
Holland
Ambherst
Buffalo
Orchard Park
Cheektowaga

Buffalo
Blasdell

Williamsville
Memphis
Hamburg

Williamsville

West Seneca

Buffalo
Chicago
Orchard Park

Orchard Park

Elma



Orchard Park
Lancaster

Blythewood

East Amherst
Orchard Park

Orchard Park
Blythewood
Buffalo
Buffalo
Lackawanna
Orchard Park

Orchard Park
Cheektowaga
Orchard Park

Orchard Park

Blythewood

Glenwood
Orchard Park
Montclair
Lake View
Orchard Park
West Seneca
Elmont
Buffalo
Orchard Park
Holland
Orchard Park

Orchard Park
Derby
Orchard Park
West Seneca
Roanoke
Roanoke
Mayville
Mayville



Orchard Park
Orchard park
Orchard park

Williamsville
Tonawanda
Tonawanda
Lackawanna

West Seneca

Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Depew
West Seneca
Orchard Park
Orchard Park
Orchard Park
Cowlesville
Depew
Derby
Rochester
Lackawanna
West Seneca
Norfolk
Jamestown
Colden
East Aurora
Hamburg
Hamburg
Orchard Park
Orchard Park
Hamburg
Hamburg
Cheektowaga
Orchard Park
Orchard Park
Wheatfield
Williamsville
Hamburg
Williamsville
west seneca
Orchard Park



m Beach Gardens
Orchard Park
Shinglehouse
Ransomville
Williamsville

Orchard Park
Orchard Park
Orchard Park
Lancaster
Hamburg
Silver Creek



